RTM RULES & ORDINANCES COMMITTEE

Town of Branford

Adrian Bonenberger, Dan Adelman, Susan Dahill, Ray Ingraham, Peter Black, Trish Andersen
Peter Hentschel, Chair

2024 MEETING SCHEDULE
(including December 2023)

Meetings will be held at 7:00 pm at the Community House, 46 Church Street,
unless otherwise announced.

Tuesday, December 19
Tuesday, January 16
Tuesday, February 20
Tuesday, March 19
Tuesday, April 16 (budget)
Thursday, May 2 (budget)
Tuesday, May 21

Ohdl I b4 ABN El

Tuesday, June 18
Tuesday, September 17
Tuesday, October 15
Tuesday, November 19

Tuesday, December 17

Other meetings may be held as Special Meetings if required. Special Meetings, when scheduled,
are limited to items on the published agenda, posted at least 24 hours in advance.

Items not on a regularly scheduled agenda may be added to the agenda by a 2/3 vote of the
Committee. The Town Budget will be discussed in the April meetings.

Respectfully Submitted
Peter Hentschel
Chair, RTM Rules & Ordinances Committee




